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TABELA PUNKTÓW

NUMER PUNKTU

w-1

w-2

w-3

w-4

w-5

w-6

w-7

E(X)

6418324.260

6418330.654

6418331.190

6418332.357

6418338.770

6418340.203

6418345.664

N(Y)

5886221.894

5886213.866

5886210.839

5886209.974

5886210.753

5886210.927

5886217.384

TABELA PUNKTÓW

NUMER PUNKTU

w-8

w-9

w-10

w-11

w-12

w-13

w-14

w-15

w-16

w-17

w-18

w-19

w-20

w-21

w-22

w-23

w-24

w-25

w-26

E(X)

6418344.680

6418344.450

6418350.290

6418367.193

6418386.057

6418407.709

6418429.181

6418440.943

6418445.948

6418447.863

6418455.406

6418460.574

6418465.792

6418470.160

6418477.674

6418483.282

6418490.702

6418493.383

6418501.537

N(Y)

5886225.886

5886227.873

5886230.244

5886231.336

5886230.969

5886226.232

5886216.188

5886210.150

5886210.821

5886209.568

5886203.891

5886200.165

5886196.568

5886193.699

5886188.838

5886185.444

5886181.205

5886174.398

5886172.672
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Projektowana szafka

oświetleniowa SO

R

H

D

P

E

p
1
1
0

-
 
1
0
 
-

Istniejące złącze kablowe

- miejsce przyłączenia

wg. WP OD5/ZR7/1203/2014

YAKY 4x120mm²

- 20 -

PI
ŁA

ul.
 W

alk
i M

łod
yc

h

BYSZKI

ul. W
alki Młodych

BRANŻA

IMIĘ I NAZWISKO

SKALA

PODPISNR UPRAWNIEŃ / SPECJALNOŚĆSTANOWISKO

STADIUM

Inwestor:

Obiekt:

Rysunek: NR

2

ul. Błażeja 6 G/21                            kom. 607 215 215, tel./fax.: 61 82 20 034
61-608 Poznań                                       e-mail: renata.chudy@onet.pl

NR UMOWY DATA OPRACOWANIA


